THE OTHER ONE

WE WILL ROCK YOU
DUAL HONEY REY
ZACT BOON
YULGILBAR HI KITTY
EB S COOLATAI
CHISUMS BOYD
SMOOTHER
DUPLICITY
KOONAMARA JOSE HAMMER
REYSN ROSES

OH CAY RIDE ME ROUGH
KINDA SMART

SDP COCOA REY
SPOONFULA HOPE
HARD BOON BABY
AIR TIME

BC COLD STEEL

DUAL SMART CHICK
SUNDAY DRIVE
METAL AS ANYTHING
BET ONE MOORE

MC BLUE DIAMOND
GARTERALICIOUS
KATS KRYPTONITE
HAVA KIT KAT
DANCIN IN MEMPHIS
HARD SPINNING CASH
CHULAS SUPERLINER
GIRL WITHOUT LIMITS (IMP)
SHES A KEEPER

| WONT BACK DOWN
METALLIC JEWEL
BLUEBLOODEDBOON
TAPT ONE TIME
SMART LITTLE SUGAR
EB S CLYPPINGS
HELLS ROCKIN

ERIN YOUNG ANGUS
STYLISH TINLADY

A ONE LITTLEMISS BLUEBOON
METALLIC HIGHWAY
KENETICUT
PEPPYPHLAIRE
CANDY SHOP

THE SIXTH SENSE

BET HESA KOOL CAT
SILVER FERN

HOOFED OUT $5000 NOVICE

$7,010.62
$5,942.51
$5,320.33
$5,606.06
$6,984.45
$7,344.77
$5,156.68
$5,088.16
$5,483.95
$5,819.00
$16,548.21
$16,673.71
$8,236.53
$7,705.19
$18,876.60
$6,989.47
$6,290.42
$8,572.84
$5,337.71
$5,056.47
$9,479.47
$8,807.00
$5,124.37
$7,505.65
$5,690.88
$5,731.19
$9,207.44
$12,653.90
$9,037.65
$7,576.56
$17,296.90
$11,458.94
$5,987.26
$5,392.85
$5,704.79
$23,063.40
$7,454.38
$10,163.11
$8,167.51
$13,427.45
$8,220.34
$5,086.74
$5,023.30
$5,057.06
$5,538.14
$5,771.20
$8,918.32
$6,944.76



EB S DIG THIS CAT
PLATINUM REYTED
SMOOTH N SPIN

A PEPTO I WOOD B
A ONE NERACAT
HOT YOGA
DOUSEEME

DOGS MONEY HONEY
EB S DIGITAL
METALLIC REYTING
MAKERS HOLLY
HELLOFA SORT (ET)
FULL BOAR STYLE

METALLIC LITTLE DREAMER (ET)

GRANITE

SMITH FAMILY SUPA STYLE

ROYAL STRIPES
SMOKE ON THE WATER
STORM REYDER

COUNTIN EVERY MINUTE

ROYAL LEGACY
LITTLE LENA REY
MAGICOOL
DUCKTACULAR

SHES A GARTER GIRL
YULGILBAR KEEP KOOL
SUEN TOO DUCK
THE RIDDLER

ONE TIME BLUES (ET)
REYSPLENDENT

THIS WRAE

PETAS SUGAR MAN
LADY PHAIRY TALE
HICAREY

MY ONE TIME DOLL
TUFF N STYLISH
MAKERS MEMORY
CHICK N CHIPS
STEVIES CHOICE
CATEGORY FIVE
SWEET STEVIE

JOSE SIGALA

LILBLUE TAPT DANCER
FRECKLES TEX

EV HARD CORE KITTY
CHILLI CAT

REYSN HELL

$20,251.55
$6,047.30
$9,022.98
$7,661.66
$8,409.14
$5,989.87
$5,146.07
$6,541.06
$7,854.07
$27,490.34
$8,253.16
$10,505.03
$8,432.65
$5,388.73
$5,681.94
$7,218.04
$6,006.57
$10,906.72
$7,521.46
$6,887.05
$5,984.67
$9,986.58
$44,284.74
$6,001.39
$6,054.07
$8,828.39
$7,280.51
$6,822.83
$15,161.66
$8,658.04
$6,516.79
$10,439.19
$5,988.27
$8,165.92
$6,526.26
$5,049.64
$6,914.81
$5,964.29
$8,421.05
$16,030.11
$8,960.54
$9,405.95
$16,041.54
$7,890.63
$6,273.05
$17,808.80
$5,948.79



