HOOFED OUT \$5000 NOVICE

THE OTHER ONE	\$7,010.62
WE WILL ROCK YOU	\$5,942.51
DUAL HONEY REY	\$5,320.33
ZAC T BOON	\$5,606.06
YULGILBAR HI KITTY	\$6,984.45
EB S COOLATAI	\$7,344.77
CHISUMS BOYD	\$5,156.68
SMOOTHER	\$5,088.16
DUPLICITY	\$5 <i>,</i> 483.95
KOONAMARA JOSE HAMMER	\$5,819.00
REYSN ROSES	\$16,548.21
OH CAY RIDE ME ROUGH	\$16,673.71
KINDA SMART	\$8,236.53
SDP COCOA REY	\$7,705.19
SPOONFULA HOPE	\$18,876.60
HARD BOON BABY	\$6,989.47
AIR TIME	\$6,290.42
BC COLD STEEL	\$8,572.84
DUAL SMART CHICK	\$5,337.71
SUNDAY DRIVE	\$5,056.47
METAL AS ANYTHING	\$9,479.47
BET ONE MOORE	\$8,807.00
MC BLUE DIAMOND	\$5,124.37
GARTERALICIOUS	\$7,505.65
KATS KRYPTONITE	\$5,690.88
ΗΑΥΑ ΚΙΤ ΚΑΤ	\$5,731.19
DANCIN IN MEMPHIS	\$9,207.44
HARD SPINNING CASH	\$12,653.90
CHULAS SUPERLINER	\$9,037.65
GIRL WITHOUT LIMITS (IMP)	\$7,576.56
SHES A KEEPER	\$17,296.90
I WONT BACK DOWN	\$11,458.94
METALLIC JEWEL	\$5,987.26
BLUEBLOODEDBOON	\$5,392.85
TAPT ONE TIME	\$5,704.79
SMART LITTLE SUGAR	\$23,063.40
EB S CLYPPINGS	\$7,454.38
HELLS ROCKIN	\$10,163.11
ERIN YOUNG ANGUS	\$8,167.51
STYLISH TINLADY	\$13,427.45
A ONE LITTLEMISS BLUEBOON	\$8,220.34
METALLIC HIGHWAY	\$5,086.74
KENETICUT	\$5,023.30
PEPPYPHLAIRE	\$5,057.06
CANDY SHOP	\$5,538.14
THE SIXTH SENSE	\$5,771.20
BET HESA KOOL CAT	\$8,918.32
SILVER FERN	\$6,944.76
	/=

EB S DIG THIS CAT	\$20,251.55
PLATINUM REYTED	\$6,047.30
SMOOTH N SPIN	\$9,022.98
A PEPTO I WOOD B	\$7,661.66
A ONE NERACAT	\$8,409.14
HOT YOGA	\$5,989.87
DOUSEEME	\$5,146.07
DOGS MONEY HONEY	\$6,541.06
EB S DIGITAL	\$7,854.07
METALLIC REYTING	\$27,490.34
MAKERS HOLLY	\$8,253.16
HELLOFA SORT (ET)	\$10,505.03
FULL BOAR STYLE	\$8,432.65
	\$5,388.73
METALLIC LITTLE DREAMER (ET) GRANITE	
SMITH FAMILY SUPA STYLE	\$5,681.94
	\$7,218.04
ROYAL STRIPES	\$6,006.57
SMOKE ON THE WATER	\$10,906.72
STORM REYDER	\$7,521.46
COUNTIN EVERY MINUTE	\$6,887.05
ROYAL LEGACY	\$5,984.67
LITTLE LENA REY	\$9,986.58
MAGICOOL	\$44,284.74
DUCKTACULAR	\$6,001.39
SHES A GARTER GIRL	\$6,054.07
YULGILBAR KEEP KOOL	\$8,828.39
SUEN TOO DUCK	\$7,280.51
THE RIDDLER	\$6,822.83
ONE TIME BLUES (ET)	\$15,161.66
REYSPLENDENT	\$8,658.04
THIS WRAE	\$6,516.79
PETAS SUGAR MAN	\$10,439.19
LADY PHAIRY TALE	\$5,988.27
HICAREY	\$8,165.92
MY ONE TIME DOLL	\$6,526.26
TUFF N STYLISH	\$5,049.64
MAKERS MEMORY	\$6,914.81
CHICK N CHIPS	\$5,964.29
STEVIES CHOICE	\$8,421.05
CATEGORY FIVE	\$16,030.11
SWEET STEVIE	\$8,960.54
JOSE SIGALA	\$9,405.95
LILBLUE TAPT DANCER	\$16,041.54
FRECKLES TEX	\$7,890.63
EV HARD CORE KITTY	\$6,273.05
CHILLI CAT	\$17,808.80
REYSN HELL	\$5,948.79
	φο ₁ οτο./ σ